
DM Småland 2016 Grek-Rom

Värnamo, 2016-04-23

Klass

Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

54kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Ibragim Khadisov Ljungby BK
0:47

02
1:12

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Saeid Saiedihu Haik
TÖ 10:0

41 ÖS
0:43

03
 1  4  0  1  10 2

3 Ali Jawid Afzali Haik ÖS
TÖ 8:0

41
FS 4:0

52
 2  9  1  1  12 1
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